

NEWS RELEASE - [30 May 2024]

Hills takes Pride in supporting Calne event

Hills Waste Solutions, a major employer in Calne, is sponsoring the town's inaugural Pride event which takes place on Saturday the 1st of June.



Hills is also supplying waste management for the event, which will include a parade through the

town, followed by an eclectic mix of entertainment at the Calne Recreation Ground until 9pm.

Ed Dodd, Deputy Chief Executive at The Hills Group commented: "We are delighted to be sponsoring Calne Pride not only as a number of our employees live in the town – but as a business we are committed to equality, diversity and inclusion in all our operations. We hope that everyone taking part in the first Calne Pride has a wonderful time."

ENDS

Notes to editors:

Hills Waste Solutions offers a range of specialist waste management and recycling services to both the public and private sector. It is a dynamic regional business which, while centred on Wiltshire, has stretched its boundaries into neighbouring areas to become one of the region's largest providers of waste solutions. Hills Waste Solutions is a wholly owned subsidiary of The Hills Group Limited, a privately owned family company established in 1900.

www.hills-waste.co.uk

Media contact:

Communications Department

info@hills-group.co.uk

Tel: 01793 781200

X: @HillsWaste

Facebook: @HillsWasteSolutions

LinkedIn: Hills Waste Solutions Limited